Panel PCs
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 19-Jan-2010
Features
UTC-W101 10.1" eService Touch Computer
with Intel® Atom™ Processor
Fanless Intel® Atom™ Z510P 1.1 GHz or Z530P 1.6 Hhz+ US15WP
Architecture
Low Power Consumption attributed to Intel® Atom™ eMenlow Architecture

from becoming overheated.
Fully-Integrated I/O
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-W101E-RE 10.1" Atom™ 1.6 GHz based fan-less eService Touch
Computer with Resi. T/S, 1G RAM, 2G CF card
UTC-W101E-R1E 10.1" Atom™ 1.1 GHz based fan-less eService Touch
Computer with Resi. T/S, 1G RAM, 2G CF card
UTC-W101E-GE 10.1" Atom™ 1.6 GHz based fan-less eService Touch
Computer w/o T/S, 1G RAM, 2G CF card
UTC-W101E-G1E 10.1" Atom™ 1.1 GHz based fan-less eService Touch
Computer w/o T/S, 1G RAM, 2G CF card
2070009515 XPE for UTC-W101 V4.0 ENG/CHT/CHS/JPN
9680004551 Bluetooth module USB (2.0), BUB-204B
1757003202 AC ADAPTER DC19V/2.1A 40W FSP040-RA
9688000020 Medical Power Adapter +19V/49W MPU50-107
1757000022 Medical AC 45W SPS MPU50-105 SINPRO